
2018/3/9

Pos,.
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Time

1 82 タパル911 PORSCHE 991 GT3 1'13.81

2 73 lin lin PORSCHE 981Cayman GT4 1'14.44

3 111 KUNI LOTUS EXIGE S2 1'14.62

4 155 くり吾郎 LOTUS EXIGE S2 CLUBRACER 1'15.30

5 70 ｚちゃん NISSAN FAIRLADY Z Z34 1'16.38

6 57 らい TOYOTA 86 ZN6 1'16.43

7 16 イトウゴウ BMW Z4 M 1'16.50

8 119 スレンダー軍曹 MAZDA RX-8 1'16.73

9 95 atake564 LOTUS ELISE 1'17.44

10 3 Okey PORSCHE 996 GT3 1'18.16

11 158 市川　忠康 TOYOTA 86 1'18.68

12 54 中林稔明 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO Ⅸ 1'18.88

13 133 takachan88 CLA45 AMG 1'19.20

14 146 YAMA02 PORSCHE 997 GT3 1'19.21

15 118 すんのか～い ABARTH 500C 1'19.82

16 109 こうや BMW M2 1'19.93

17 26 いしわた３ MAZDA RX-8 1'19.98

18 145 スギウラ MAZDA ROADSTER ND 1'20.03

19 21 サーキット屋 PORSCHE 996 Carrera 1'20.17

20 63 サウスウォーカー ABARTH 500C 1'20.19

21 154 あんじー LANCIA DLTA EVOII　 1'20.30

22 33 ハルデン SL63 AMG 1'20.33

23 153 村上克彦 NISSAN SILVIA S15 1'20.42

24 60 腹黒くまちんく ABARTH 500 1'20.44

25 51 type23 BMW E82 1M COUPE 1'20.61

26 46 まーざ PEUGEOT 106 S16 1'21.38

27 156 カタシア MAZDA RX-8 1'22.47

28 87 TAR(ター) SUZUKI SWIFT SPORTS ZC31S 1'23.51

29 25 サカミネ NISSAN MARCH K12 1'24.51

30 5 アンモナイト SUBARU BRZ 1'25.90

31 143 babu VOLVO V40 T4 SPORT 1'27.09

32 142 コンさん BMW 320d 1'29.29

33 157 シラトリ MAZDA ROADSTER ND 1'31.64

34 159 ポー ABARTH 500 Assetto Corse ※（1'18.68）

袖-1GP Rd.1　【Best Lap 総合結果】

※・・・Sタイヤの為、賞典外とする。



2018/3/4

Pos
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Score

1 111 KUNI LOTUS EXIGE S2 6.80

2 57 らい TOYOTA 86 ZN6 6.79

3 145 スギウラ MAZDA ROADSTER ND 6.18

4 118 すんのか～い ABARTH 500C 5.99

5 63 サウスウォーカー ABARTH 500C 5.92

6 46 まーざ PEUGEOT 106 S16 5.84

7 119 スレンダー軍曹 MAZDA RX-8 5.69

8 60 腹黒くまち ABARTH 500 5.57

9 158 市川　忠康 TOYOTA 86 4.68

10 73 lin lin PORSCHE 981Cayman GT4 3.82

11 25 サカミネ NISSAN MARCH K12 3.81

12 155 くり吾郎 LOTUS EXIGE S2 CLUBRACER 3.76

13 95 atake564 LOTUS ELISE 3.38

14 16 イトウゴウ BMW Z4 M 3.12

15 70 ｚちゃん NISSAN FAIRLADY Z Z34 3.04

16 82 タパル911 PORSCHE 991 GT3 2.95

17 133 takachan88 CLA45 AMG 2.66

18 26 いしわた３ MAZDA RX-8 2.53

19 154 あんじー LANCIA DLTA EVOII　 2.26

20 3 Okey PORSCHE 996 GT3 2.03

21 21 サーキット屋 PORSCHE 996 Carrera 1.14

22 87 TAR(ター) SUZUKI SWIFT SPORTS ZC31S 1.00

23 54 中林稔明 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO Ⅸ 0.74

24 51 type23 BMW E82 1M COUPE 0.55

25 153 村上克彦 NISSAN SILVIA S15 0.09

26 156 カタシア MAZDA RX-8 -0.36

27 143 babu VOLVO V40 T4 SPORT -0.57

28 146 YAMA02 PORSCHE 997 GT3 -0.65

29 33 ハルデン SL63 AMG -0.87

30 109 こうや BMW M2 -1.31

31 5 アンモナイト SUBARU BRZ -2.49

32 142 コンさん BMW 320d -4.18

33 157 シラトリ MAZDA ROADSTER ND -5.92

34 159 ポー ABARTH 500 Assetto Corse ※

袖-1GP Rd.1　【Best Score 総合結果】

※・・・Sタイヤの為、賞典外とする。


